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10 - Girls 12/13  - Kata Adv/Elite
10 - Girls 12/13 - Kata Adv/Elite
1 Scott Jenna North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Fearn Jade Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Crowle Ella Varsity Performance Karate CANADA
3 Davison Faith Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

13 - Girls 14/15 - Kata Adv/Elite
13 - Girls 14/15 - Kata Adv/Elite
1 Gillette Kyra Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Brar Khushi Nanaimo Shotokan Karate-Do CANADA
3 Macintyre Allie Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Porter Sydney Hayabusa Karate Club CANADA

19 - Women 18yrs & up - Kata Adv/Elite
19 - Women 18yrs & up - Kata Adv/Elite
1 Chase Krista Kimura Shukokai Karate CANADA

2 - Girls 8/9  - Kata Novice
2 - Girls 8/9 - Kata Novice
1 Record Eve North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Baker Abigail Comox Valley Shito-Ryu CANADA
3 Barnes Isabella North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Clifton Emma Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

23 - Girls 8/9 - Kumite Novice
23 - Girls 8/9 - Kumite Novice
1 Record Eve North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Barnes Isabella North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Baker Abigail Comox Valley Shito-Ryu CANADA
3 Clifton Emma Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

25 - Girls 8/9  - Kumite Adv/Black
25 - Girls 8/9 - Kumite Adv/Black
1 Christison Raeya Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

26 - Girls 10/11 - Kumite Novice
26 - Girls 10/11 - Kumite Novice
1 Macleod Nicole North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Hinchliffe Grace North West Shito-Kai CANADA

27 - Girls 10/11 - Kumite Intermediate
27 - Girls 10/11 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Gillette Brea Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Elliott Anika-Ocean Varsity Performance Karate CANADA
3 Stewart Keeli North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Deal Azia Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

30 - Girls 12/13 - Kumite Intermediate
30 - Girls 12/13 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Andres Helena Hollyburn Karate Club CANADA
2 Fagan Isabella North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Nowlin Abigail Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Cameron Stephanie Fernando Correia School of Karate CANADA

32 - Girls 12/13 - Kumite Adv/Elite
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32 - Girls 12/13 - Kumite Adv/Elite
1 Davison Faith Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
2 Mehmi Mehar Hayabusa Karate Club CANADA
3 Scott Jenna North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Crowle Ella Varsity Performance Karate CANADA

35 - Girls 14/15 - Kumite Adv/Elite under 54kgs
35 - Girls 14/15 - Kumite Adv/Elite under 54kgs
1 Macintyre Allie Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Gillette Kyra Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Porter Sydney Hayabusa Karate Club CANADA

46 - Masters Women 35yrs & up
46 - Masters Women 35yrs & up
1 Crowle Tanya Varsity Performance Karate CANADA
2 Francis Michelle Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

47 - Boys & Girls 7 & Under  - All Belts Kata
47 - Boys & Girls 7 & Under - All Belts Kata
1 Macleod Samuel North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Berry Rhys North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Millward Everett Campbell River Wado CANADA
3 Derhousoff Kaiyas North West Shito-Kai CANADA

48 - Boys 8/9  - Kata Novice
48 - Boys 8/9 - Kata Novice
1 Booth Ewan Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
2 McFee Evan Campbell River Wado CANADA
3 Cassidy Nathaniel Campbell River Wado CANADA
3 Millward Cashlin Campbell River Wado CANADA

49 - Boys 8/9  - Kata Intermediate
49 - Boys 8/9 - Kata Intermediate
1 Higgins Teo Campbell River Wado CANADA
2 Blakemore Liam Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Ribeiro Bruno Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

50 - Boys & Girls 8/9  - Kata Adv/Black
50 - Boys & Girls 8/9 - Kata Adv/Black
1 Mosdell James Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
2 Clark Wynn North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Christison Raeya Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

51 - Boys & Girls 10/11  - Kata Novice
51 - Boys & Girls 10/11 - Kata Novice
1 Macleod Nicole North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Jordan Stephen North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Hinchliffe Grace North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Shurniak Hunter Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

52 - Boys 10/11  - Kata Intermediate 1
52 - Boys 10/11 - Kata Intermediate 1
1 Hilderley Oliver Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Johnstone Kevin Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Johannson Tyrus North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Parrish Grady Campbell River Wado CANADA
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53 - Boys 10/11  - Kata Adv/Black
53 - Boys 10/11 - Kata Adv/Black
1 Clark Emry North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Owen Tomlinson North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Gardener Dylan Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

55 - Boys 12/13  - Kata Intermediate
55 - Boys 12/13 - Kata Intermediate
1 Baerg Damon Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Gant Joshua Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Potoski Oakley Campbell River Wado CANADA
3 Hassan Julian Hollyburn Karate Club CANADA

56 - Boys 12/13 - Kata Adv/Elite
56 - Boys 12/13 - Kata Adv/Elite
1 Field Nolan North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Good Michael Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Barnes Nolan North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Nowak Alexander Comox Valley Shito-Ryu CANADA

59 - Boys 14/15  Kata Adv/Elite
59 - Boys 14/15 Kata Adv/Elite
1 Movold Alexander North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Potorieko Trevor Campbell River Shito-Ryu CANADA
3 Wood Daniel North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Barnes Kyle North West Shito-Kai CANADA

6 - Girls 10/11  - Kata Intermediate
6 - Girls 10/11 - Kata Intermediate
1 Deal Azia Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Stewart Keeli North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Scarisbrick Morgan Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Gillette Brea Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

63 - Men & Women 18yrs & up Kata Novice
63 - Men & Women 18yrs & up Kata Novice
1 Francis Michelle Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Tapley Peter Courtenay Shito-Ryu CANADA
3 Martella Marcello Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

65 - Men & Women 18yrs & up Kata Adv/Elite
65 - Men & Women 18yrs & up Kata Adv/Elite
1 Milne Evan Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Schulz Dustin Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Brady Owen Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Deugau Mark Nanaimo Shotokan Karate-Do CANADA

68 - Boys & Girls 7 & Under - Kumite All Belts
68 - Boys & Girls 7 & Under - Kumite All Belts
1 Combe Bram Comox Valley Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Derhousoff Kaiyas North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Berry Rhys North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Millward Everett Campbell River Wado CANADA

69 - Boys 8/9 - Kumite Novice
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69 - Boys 8/9 - Kumite Novice
1 McFee Evan Campbell River Wado CANADA
2 Millward Cashlin Campbell River Wado CANADA
3 Van_Den_Berg Kyle Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Booth Ewan Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

7 - Girls 10/11  - Kata Adv/Black
7 - Girls 10/11 - Kata Adv/Black
1 Mosdell Ema Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
2 Chase Kalli Kimura Shukokai Karate CANADA

70 - Boys 8/9 - Kumite Intermediate
70 - Boys 8/9 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Blakemore Liam Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
2 Ribeiro Bruno Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

71 - Boys & Girls 8/9 - Kumite Adv/Black
71 - Boys & Girls 8/9 - Kumite Adv/Black
1 Clark Wynn North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Mosdell James Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Christison Raeya Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

72 - Boys 10/11 - Kumite Novice
72 - Boys 10/11 - Kumite Novice
1 Loland Liam North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Shurniak Hunter Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Jordan Stephen North West Shito-Kai CANADA

73 - Boys 10/11 - Kumite Intermediate
73 - Boys 10/11 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Hopewell Owen Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Nguyen Marcus Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Johannson Tyrus North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Johnstone Kevin Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

74 - Boys 10/11 - Kumite Adv/Black
74 - Boys 10/11 - Kumite Adv/Black
1 Owen Tomlinson North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Clark Emry North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Gardener Dylan Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

76 - Boys 12/13 - Kumite Intermediate
76 - Boys 12/13 - Kumite Intermediate
1 Baerg Damon Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Hassan Julian Hollyburn Karate Club CANADA
3 Gant Joshua Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Tansey Lachlan Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

77 - Boys 12/13 - Kumite Adv/Elite 155cm & under
77 - Boys 12/13 - Kumite Adv/Elite 155cm & under
1 Field Nolan North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Nowak Alexander Comox Valley Shito-Ryu CANADA
3 Barnes Nolan North West Shito-Kai CANADA

78 - Boys 12/13 - Kumite Adv/Elite 156cm & over
78 - Boys 12/13 - Kumite Adv/Elite 156cm & over
1 Good Michael Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
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2 Thornton Luke Comox Valley Shito-Ryu CANADA
8 - Girls 12/13  - Kata Novice
8 - Girls 12/13 - Kata Novice
1 Hamilton Megan Courtenay Shito-Ryu CANADA

81 - Boys 14/15 - Kumite Elite under 57kgs
81 - Boys 14/15 - Kumite Elite under 57kgs
1 Movold Alexander North West Shito-Kai CANADA
2 Barnes Kyle North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Wood Daniel North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Linn Cody Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

82 - Boys 14/15 - Kumite Elite over 57kgs
82 - Boys 14/15 - Kumite Elite over 57kgs
1 Potorieko Trevor Campbell River Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Good Victor_Russell Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

84 - Boys 16/17 - Kumite Int
84 - Boys 16/17 - Kumite Int
1 Gagne Matteus Comox Valley Shito-Ryu CANADA

86 - Boys 16/17 - Kumite Elite +61kgs
86 - Boys 16/17 - Kumite Elite +61kgs
1 Chamberlin Cody Campbell River Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Gagne Matteus Comox Valley Shito-Ryu CANADA

87 - Mens Kumite Novice
87 - Mens Kumite Novice
1 Tapley Peter Courtenay Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Martella Marcello Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

9 - Girls 12/13  - Kata Intermediate
9 - Girls 12/13 - Kata Intermediate
1 Stewart Mia Fernando Correia School of Karate CANADA
2 Andres Helena Hollyburn Karate Club CANADA
3 Fagan Isabella North West Shito-Kai CANADA
3 Cameron Stephanie Fernando Correia School of Karate CANADA

90 - Men 18yrs & up Kumite Adv/Elite Open
90 - Men 18yrs & up Kumite Adv/Elite Open
1 Chamberlin Cody Campbell River Shito-Ryu CANADA
2 Brady Owen Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA
3 Dallas Jackson Kimura Shukokai Karate CANADA
3 Elliott Aaron Varsity Performance Karate CANADA

94 - Weapons Kata U15 Intermediate mixed male/female ok
94 - Weapons Kata U15 Intermediate mixed male/female ok
1 Hilderley Oliver Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Scarisbrick Morgan Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Welch Adam Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Baerg Damon Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

98 - Team Kata U15 Intermediate
98 - Team Kata U15 Intermediate
1 Shima 1 Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA



VIKC - 2018-05-06

Official Results

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-05-15 14:25) -WKF
Approved- v 9.6.1 build 1 License:Karate BC (expire 2020-10-12) 6 / 6

- Baerg Damon
- Hilderley Oliver
- Hopewell Owen

2 Shima 2
- Deal Azia
- Good Mercedes
- Scarisbrick Morgan

Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA

3 Hollyburn Kenzen
- Mosdell Ema

Kenzen Sports Karate CANADA

3 Campbell River
- Shelley Jenna
- Kennedy Madison
- Potoski Cora

Campbell River Wado CANADA

99 - Boys 10/11 Kata Intermediate 2
99 - Boys 10/11 Kata Intermediate 2
1 Nguyen Marcus Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
2 Warkentin Garrett Campbell River Wado CANADA
3 Hopewell Owen Shima Karate School - Nanaimo CANADA
3 Carlin Michael North West Shito-Kai CANADA


